15
17
27
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65
72
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78
79
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86
87
89
99

CITY: ST LOUIS PARK
INDUSTRY

AGRICULTURAL SERVICES
BUILDING CONSTRUCTION
TRADE CONTRACTORS
MFG:PRINTING,PUBLISHING
MFG:FABRICATED METALS
MFG:NONELECTRIC MACHINERY
MFG:-ELECTRICAL MACHINERY
MFG :MISCELLANEOUS
COMMUNICATION

WHOL :DURABLE GOODS

WHOL :NONDURABLE GOODS
RETL :HARDWARE ,BLDG MATLS
RETL :GENERAL MERCHANDISE
RETL :FOOD

RETL:AUTO DEALERS,STATION
RETL :APPAREL ,ACCESSORIES
RETL:FURNITURE
RETL:EATING,DRINKING
RETL :MISCELLANEOUS

REAL ESTATE

PERSONAL SERVICES
BUSINESS SERVICES
AUTOMOBILE SERVICES

MISC REPAIR SERVICES
MOTION PICTURES
AMUSEMENT AND RECREATION
HEALTH SERVICES
EDUCATIONAL SERVICES
MEMBERSHIP ORGANIZATIONS
ENGINEERING, MGMT SERVICE
MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES
UNDESIGNATED

CITY TOTAL

GROSS SALES

$2,113,079
$1,481,260
$21,779,379
$13,318,351
$8,417,578
$19,546,252
$2,982,753
$4,095,566
$13,527,536
$97,138,410
$24,874,945
$2,349,376
$155,808,890
$76,782,530
$11,729,806
$27,538,769
$38,506,263
$46,699,919
$98,719,938
$3,552,465
$9,812,457
$83,150,562
$14,298,354
$4,701,190
$4,405,764
$33,081,175
$29,853,563
$295,960
$1,214,205
$13,309,666
$8,266,483
$172,444,619

$1,045,797,063

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS
CITY BY INDUSTRY

ANNUAL 1998

TAXABLE SALES SALES TAX
$908, 360 $59,045
$500 $33
$3,240,136 $210,610
$3,631,706 $236,060
$589,762 $38,337
$52,894 $3,438
$85,916 $5,582
$1,498,039 $97,372
$1,947,363 $126,579
$39,416,317 $2,561,543
$4,595,369 $298,698
$1,599,297 $103,954
$90,752,338 $6,036,299
$20,419,308 $1,385,039
$4,363,558 $283,671
$6,785,946 $441,098
$33,253,387 $2,161,492
$42,574,216 $2,934,341
$58,791,506 $3,908,781
$1,455,613 $94,614
$7,684,196 $499,484
$23,098,455 $1,509,158
$6,213,395 $408,757
$1,438,432 $93,497
$4,393,829 $285,598
$31,609,469 $2,054,614
$2,169,295 $141,003
$126,746 $8,239
$1,206,775 $89,304
$1,825,272 $118,637
$2,307,971 $150,021
$37,672,474 $2,462,839
435,707,840 28,807,737

USE TAX

$530
$2,284
$133,551
$1,282
$1,666
$40,234
$0

$11

$1

$875
$90
$1,964
$77,483
$304
$73
$11,168
$59,366
$28,559
$7,624
$13,759
$8,621
$60,141
$2,248
$64
$721
$30,454
$9,045
$27
$8,598
$5,172
$31,826
$484,260

$1,022,001

TOTAL TAX

$59,575
$2,317
$344,161
$237,342
$40,003
$43,672
$5,582
$97,383
$126,580
$2,562,418
$298,788
$105,918
$6,113,782
$1,385,343
$283,744
$452,266
$2,220,858
$2,962,900
$3,916,405
$108,373
$508,105
$1,569,299
$411,005
$93,561
$286,319
$2,085,068
$150,048
$8,266
$97,902
$123,809
$181,847
$2,947,099

$29,829,738

NUMBER

23
2
19
11
Z
5
4
12
5
44
14
8
8
19
14
18
50
58
238
13
79
124
28
22
5
12
43
9
10
29
22
62

1,022



